ed in the Annual Meeting program

Please note, this is a tentative schedule. The final schedule of events will be post-

Sunday, June 14 - Wednesday, June 17, 2026

Hyatt Place Bethlehem, 45 W North St., Bethlehem, PA 18018

3:00—4:00 PM
4:30-5:30 PM
6:00-9:00 PM
9:30 PM

6:30-9:00 AM
9:00-11:30 AM
LUNCH

2:30 PM

6:00-9:00 PM
9:30 PM

6:30-9:00 AM
9:00-11:30 AM
LUNCH
12:00-4:00 PM
4:15 PM
5:00-6:00 PM
6:00-10 PM

10:00 PM

6:30-9:00 AM
8:30 AM
Hyatt Place

Dress suggestions:

79th Annual Meeting Registration
Welcome Reception, Cocktails
Dinner & Entertainment
Hospitality Suite

Breakfast

PSTAP Business Meeting

On Your Own

Rise & Fall of Bethlehem Steel or
National Museum of Industrial history
Dinner & Entertainment

Hospitality Suite

Breakfast
PSTAP Business Meeting
On Your Own

Free time to explore Downtown Bethlehem

Officer Pictures
Cocktail Reception

Installation Ceremony, Dinner & Dancing

Hospitality Suite

Breakfast
PSTAP Board Meeting

PSTAP Business Meetings — Business Casual

Sunday Dinner — Casual, comfortable attire

Monday Dinner — Casual, comfortable attire

Saturday Installation Dinner — Semi-formal attire

Hyatt Place Lobby
Room 13, Hyatt Place
Red Stag Pub

Room 13, Hyatt Place

Front Lobby, Hyatt Place
Hyatt Place meeting space

Transportation on your own

Edge Restaurant
Room 13, Hyatt Place

Front Lobby, Hyatt Place
Hyatt Place meeting space

TBA

Historic Hotel Bethlehem—Balcony
Historic Hotel Bethlehem—Grand
Ballroom

Room 13, Hyatt Place

Front Lobby, Hyatt Place
Room 13,

——79TH ANNUAL MEETING —
JUNE 14 - 17, 2026

HYATT PLACE BETHLEHEM
DOWNTOWN BETHLEHEM
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