

# 79th Annual Meeting Schedule of Events

Please note, this is a tentative schedule. The final schedule of events will be posted in the Annual Meeting program

**Sunday, June 14 - Wednesday, June 17, 2026**

**Hyatt Place Bethlehem, 45 W North St., Bethlehem, PA 18018**

## Sunday, June 14, 2026

3:00—4:00 PM	79th Annual Meeting Registration	Hyatt Place Lobby
4:30-5:30 PM	Welcome Reception, Cocktails	Room 13, Hyatt Place
6:00-9:00 PM	Dinner & Entertainment	Red Stag Pub
9:30 PM	Hospitality Suite	Room 13, Hyatt Place

## Monday, June 15, 2026

6:30-9:00 AM	Breakfast	Front Lobby, Hyatt Place
9:00-11:30 AM	PSTAP Business Meeting	Hyatt Place meeting space
LUNCH	On Your Own	
2:30 PM	Rise & Fall of Bethlehem Steel or National Museum of Industrial history	Transportation on your own
6:00-9:00 PM	Dinner & Entertainment	Edge Restaurant
9:30 PM	Hospitality Suite	Room 13, Hyatt Place

## Tuesday, June 16, 2026

6:30-9:00 AM	Breakfast	Front Lobby, Hyatt Place
9:00-11:30 AM	PSTAP Business Meeting	Hyatt Place meeting space
LUNCH	On Your Own	
12:00-4:00 PM	Free time to explore Downtown Bethlehem	TBA
4:15 PM	Officer Pictures	Historic Hotel Bethlehem—Balcony
5:00-6:00 PM	Cocktail Reception	Historic Hotel Bethlehem—Grand Ballroom
6:00-10 PM	Installation Ceremony, Dinner & Dancing	Room 13, Hyatt Place
10:00 PM	Hospitality Suite	

## Wednesday, June 17, 2026

6:30-9:00 AM	Breakfast	Front Lobby, Hyatt Place
8:30 AM	PSTAP Board Meeting	Room 13,

### **Dress suggestions:**

PSTAP Business Meetings – Business Casual

Sunday Dinner – Casual, comfortable attire

Monday Dinner – Casual, comfortable attire

Saturday Installation Dinner – Semi-formal attire



— 79TH ANNUAL MEETING —

**JUNE 14 - 17, 2026**

HYATT PLACE BETHLEHEM  
DOWNTOWN BETHLEHEM

PENNSYLVANIA SOCIETY OF  
**TAX & ACCOUNTING  
Professionals**  
LEVERAGE THE POWER OF SMALLER PRACTICES